



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 4073B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	2,104.00	1,400.50
1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	498.00	380.20
1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	145.00	145.00
1	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GRILLE BASE (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	357.00	150.50
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	50.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	312.00	200.80
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE WITH MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	598.00	295.50
2	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP @\$412.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	824.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER @\$120.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	240.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$40.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	80.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	480.00	280.80
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	321.00	210.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	340.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER @\$215.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	430.00	-
4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR @\$341.00 (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED (2 PCS ONLY)	1,364.00	460.00
2	FRONT FENDER COWLING @\$214.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	428.00	-
2	HEAD LAMP @\$987.00 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,974.00	1,400.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	874.00	-
1	BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	214.00	-
1	TURBO COOLER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,598.00	940.80
2	TURBO COOLER AIR ARCH @\$159.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	318.00	-
1	AIR CON CONDENSER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,146.00	510.50
1	RADIATOR TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	298.00	-
1	RADIATOR (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	1,546.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,653.90	-637.48
			14,885.10	5,737.32

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM20002285/Hga3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	50.00	30.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$5.50 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	55.00	25.00
1	RADIATOR COOLANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
			185.00	55.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL.		1,200.00	600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA.		1,000.00	500.00
	TUFF COAT.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	WIRING CHECK.		150.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REFILL AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS.		120.00	80.00
	REMOVE AND REFILL RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
			2,990.00	1,210.00
GRAND TOTAL			18,060.10	7,002.32
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				5,600.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM20002285/Hga3q2

LEE HOCK ANN

Asst. Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.